CHAPTERS
Optical Elements
Polarization Optics
Optical Isolators
Optical Systems
Optics Kits
SECTIONS

thickness of a zero-order
wave plate is approximately
2 mm but can vary from
part to part.
Specifications
� Material: Crystal Quartz
� Diameter: 25.4 mm (Mounted)
12.7 mm ± 0.1 mm (Unmounted)
� Retardance Accuracy: <λ/300
� Beam Deviation (Max): <10 arcsec
� Clear Aperture: Ø0.39" (Ø10.0 mm)
� Transmitted Wavefront Error:
λ/8 @ 633 nm
� Surface Quality: 20-10 Scratch-Dig
� Damage Threshold*
• WPQ05M-1064: 10 J/cm2 @ 1064 nm,
Ø0.433 mm spot size
• WPH05M-808: 10 J/cm2 @ 810 nm,
Ø0.055 mm spot size
� AR Coated: <0.25% Per Surface
*10 ns Pulses, 10 Hz
Zero-Order Wave Plates: Ø10 mm Clear Aperture
WPQ05M-1310
Mounted Zero-Order Wave Plates*
QUARTER-WAVE PLATE HALF-WAVE PLATE
ITEM # ITEM # $ £ € RMB AR COATING
WPQ05M-266 WPH05M-266 $ 410.00 £ 295.20 € 356,70 ¥ 3,267.70 266 nm
WPQ05M-308 WPH05M-308 $ 410.00 £ 295.20 € 356,70 ¥ 3,267.70 308 nm
WPQ05M-355 WPH05M-355 $ 410.00 £ 295.20 € 356,70 ¥ 3,267.70 355 nm
WPQ05M-405 WPH05M-405 $ 410.00 £ 295.20 € 356,70 ¥ 3,267.70 405 nm
WPQ05M-488 WPH05M-488 $ 410.00 £ 295.20 € 356,70 ¥ 3,267.70 488 nm
WPQ05M-514 WPH05M-514 $ 410.00 £ 295.20 € 356,70 ¥ 3,267.70 514 nm
WPQ05M-532 WPH05M-532 $ 410.00 £ 295.20 € 356,70 ¥ 3,267.70 532 nm
WPQ05M-546 WPH05M-546 $ 410.00 £ 295.20 € 356,70 ¥ 3,267.70 546 nm
WPQ05M-633 WPH05M-633 $ 410.00 £ 295.20 € 356,70 ¥ 3,267.70 633 nm
WPQ05M-670 WPH05M-670 $ 410.00 £ 295.20 € 356,70 ¥ 3,267.70 670 nm
WPQ05M-780 WPH05M-780 $ 410.00 £ 295.20 € 356,70 ¥ 3,267.70 780 nm
WPQ05M-808 WPH05M-808 $ 410.00 £ 295.20 € 356,70 ¥ 3,267.70 808 nm
WPQ05M-830 WPH05M-830 $ 410.00 £ 295.20 € 356,70 ¥ 3,267.70 830 nm
WPQ05M-980 WPH05M-980 $ 410.00 £ 295.20 € 356,70 ¥ 3,267.70 980 nm
WPQ05M-1053 WPH05M-1053 $ 410.00 £ 295.20 € 356,70 ¥ 3,267.70 1053 nm
WPQ05M-1064 WPH05M-1064 $ 410.00 £ 295.20 € 356,70 ¥ 3,267.70 1064 nm
WPQ05M-1310 WPH05M-1310 $ 410.00 £ 295.20 € 356,70 ¥ 3,267.70 1310 nm
WPQ05M-1550 WPH05M-1550 $ 410.00 £ 295.20 € 356,70 ¥ 3,267.70 1550 nm
WPQ05M-2020 WPH05M-2020 $ 410.00 £ 295.20 € 356,70 ¥ 3,267.70 2020 nm
*The wave plate can be removed from the Ø1" housing. The outer diameter of the unmounted wave plate is 12.7 mm.
1053
1020 1030 1040 1050 1060 1070 1080
0.8